
7.,0.. Victory Parade
7.15 Book Talk by HypatiaThompson
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"
745 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Victory Song for To-day8.3 "Bright Horizon"8.30 "Blind Man’s House":
From the novel by Hugh Wal-
pole
8.66 Richard Leibert (organ),
"Wherever You Are’’
9. 2 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Prayer
9.380 Salon Orchestra,"Mari Mari"
9.34 "The Inevitable. Million-
aires’"’
10. 0 Harry James Show (U.S.A.
programme)
10.15 Salute to Rhythm, fea-
turing Phil Green’s Concert Or-chestra (BBC production)
10.45 Dance musie
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWNoro

1140 ke. 263 m.

6. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC: The
NBC Symphony, conducted by
Frank Black,"Bartered Bride’ Ovefture
(Smetana), Adagio for Strings
(Lecoeur), ’Cello Concerto
(Saint-Saens) (soloist: H, Sha-
piro), Valse Triste (Jarne-felt), "Blue Danube" (Strauss)
(U.S.A, programme)8.56 Hans Beltz (pianist),
Impromptu No. 1 in F Minor,
Op. 142 (Schubert)
9. 0 Ninon Vallin (soprano)
9. 7 Boston Promenade Orch-
estra, conducted by Arthur
Fiedler, Dances from ‘"Galanta"’
(Kodaly ) ‘
9.23 Willlam Murdoch (pian-
ist), "Bruyeres’" (Debussy)
9.26 Boston Promenade Orch-
estra, conducted by Arthur
Fiedler, "Le Coq D’or; Bridal
cortege" (Rimsky-Korsakov)
9.30 Excerpts from, Opera and
Classical Music10.0 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

GIN/72 INVERCARGILLd 680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session5. 0 Children’s session; "OnceUpon. a Time’’
6.46 Tunes of the day
6. 0 "Battle Honour: 6th Arm-
oured Division’’
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 BBC Radio Newsreel

6.45 Famous Women: Marie An-
toinette
7. O Victory Parade
7.16 After dinner music
7.30 BBC Variety Orchestra withVocalist: Reginald Mitchell
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Red A Tale of the
Turf
8.32 "BBC Brains Trust"
8.54 "Hibernia"
9. 2 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Prayer
9.338 Swing session arranged by
. Frank Beadle
10. 3 Close down

Zip ws
4 Op.m. RecordingsQO The Smile Familyz 0 Ambrose and his Orches-
8.15 Musicefrom the Movies
8.30 Keyboard Rhythm8.45 Deanna Durbin9.0 Mid-week Function
0. O Records at Random
0.46 Close down

Wednesday. October 4
B AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current

ae tage |
Prices

9.45 The Friendly Road (UncleTom
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister5 QO Lunch music1 oy The Shopping Reportery
London News
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
The Home Service session
Health and Beauty session
arina)
The Junior Quizz
" Si Lone Ranger Rides
London News
Conflict
Victory ParadeOfficer Crossby
Commando Storyoe ‘Thea and8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 War Correspondent: TheGentle Killer

8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone11. 0 Londen News
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
98. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 We Were Young
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)1.0 Garden of Music
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Musical programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony)
5. O The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
London News
Bachelor’s Children
Victory ParadeOfficer Crossby
Commando Story
Nightcap YarnsCurrent Ceiling PricesWar Correspondent: Thevil’s Drive
Susan Lee ;

King of QuizzTheir Finest Hour
Listeners’ Request session
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327 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210m.

7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Movie Magazine
How Green Was My Valley
Big SisterLunchtime fare
p.m. The Shopping ReporterLondon News
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
0 The Home Service session
3.30 Off the Beaten Track
(Teddy Grundy)
4.30 ealth and Beauty session
5. 0 The Junior Quizz6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides

pacaLondon News
Gems from the Opera
Victory ParadeOfficer Crossby
Commando StoryThe House of Shadows
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8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 War Correspondent: These
Are Only Five
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 One Man’s Family
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10.0 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 Melody and Rhythm
11. 0 London News

AZB. wen tn
3 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce
3.30 hose

Happy
Gilmans

.4.30 Health and Beauty session4.50 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
The Junior Quizz
The Lone Ranger Ridesin!
London News
Miss Portia Intervenes
Victory Parade ’
Officer Crossby
Commando Story
Places in the News
Current Ceiling PricesWar Correspondent: Last

e@ to Munda
Susan Lee
Talent QuestTheir Finest Hour
Your Cavalier
London News
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-98.30 Good Morning!
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety6.45 Talking Drums
7. 0 Victory Parade7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.30 Baffles
7.45 Commando Stony
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & For Ever Young8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Listeners’ Club
9. O Their Finest Hour
9.30 The Motoring session
10. 0 Close down

DONT BE
GREY!
Tooold
Imafraid

Tomen in businessand social life.greynessIs 4 serious drawback Don'( Iet Your hair
growold A little daily care will restore
vitality LO grey, colourless and dull hair
There is no needoPutup wich faded_ un-artractive hair I( Your hair Is greyIronGrey: White Or losing its colour;You NEED

RENUKLOR
Price 5/- perBottle (PlusSalesTax)

NZ Distributors
BellProprietary Lcdj 58-60Queen Screet Auckland

ExCMSEME-DoYgW know
ANdrews isthe
IaeafFamily laxative ?
Andrewsisidealforyoungandoldalike,because itsaction is80
gentleyetthorough: Andrewscleansesand refreshesthemouthand tongue, then settles the stomach, relievingacidity Next it
tones up the liver, checks biliousness. Finally,Andrews gently
clears the bowels, sweeping away trouble-making poisons:

For Good Health
'Nvicorating be regularwith your
ANDREWS

SXER ANDREWSWvsc/
23/4 Scott& TurnerLcd,, AndrewsHouse, Newcastle-on-Tyne,England:


